

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**
(Through virtual mode)

WP(C) No. 3033/2019
CM No. 6075/2019

Saida Wani Begum and another

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr.Usmam Ganai, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

04.02.2022

Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioners.

Adjourned.

List again on 11.05.2022.

Srinagar
04.02.2022
Muneesh

